
Director of Career Services & 
Leadership Programming

Student Success Coach

Kendall Building - 1st Floor

James Klasen: 617-588-1344
Assistant Dean of Records and Research

Kendall Building - 3rd Floor

Alan Blair: 617-588-1363
Student Accounts Coordinator

Kendall Building - 1st Floor

Shani Wilkerson: 617-588-1368
Director of Financial Aid

Dean of Students

Director of Student Wellness & Support
emichalowski@franklincummings.edu

Success Coaching

Kwanna Wise: 617-588-1327

STAFF DIRECTORY

Jackie Cornog: 617-588-1343
jcornog@franklincummings.edu

2023-2024

Franklin Cummings Tech

Student Wellness & Support
Emma Michalowski: 617-588-1302

Career Navigator

Student Services

Shawn Ayala: 617-588-1352
Associate Dean of Students

sayala@franklincummings.edu

Mike Felix: 617-588-1354

mfelix@franklincummings.edu

Sophia Ryan: 617-588-1349

sryan@franklincummings.edu

sbonk@franklincummings.edu

Sharon Bonk: 617-588-1356
Director of Information Literacy

Union Building – 1st Floor

jklasen@franklincummings.edu

Registrar

ablair@franklincummings.edu

Student Accounts

swilkerson@franklincummings.edu

Financial Aid

kwise@franklincummings.edu

Learning Specialist
jsands@franklincummings.edu

Student Learning
 & Academic Support 
Jill Sands: 617-588-1358 Career Services

Wongly Sine: 617-588-1385
Student Success Coach

wsine@franklincummings.edu

Online Library Services

Admissions

Kaitlyn Mastrangelo: 617-588-1335
Enrollment Systems Specialist

kmastrangelo@franklincummings.edu

Kendall Building – 1st Floor

Kweisi Johnson: 617-588-1353
Associate Director of Admissions

kjohnson@franklincummings.edu

Min Chen: 617-588-1350
Director of Admissions

mchen@franklincummings.edu

Darnell Stowers: 617-588-1385
Admissions Counselor

dstowers@franklincummings.edu


